Ellis County Equine Association & Ellis County Equine Youth Association

The goal of the ECEA & ECEYA is to promote good horsemanship through education. Members of ECEA & ECEY have opportunities to participate in seminars, clinics, open horse shows, youth club activities, trail rides and scholarship opportunities. The ECEA & ECEYA events are fun family-friendly with shows for you to bring your horses for experience in the ring.

Memberships will be approved by the Board of Directors within 30 days and will be effective as of the application date.

Members receive all ECEA & ECEYA mailings, show bills, newsletters and available discounts at open shows.

Membership renewals are preferred by the first show. You must be a member to qualify for daily high point and year-end awards.

MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION OR RENEWAL FORM Date: _____ Please print clearly. Address: Apt. No. / Lot No.: City: _____ State: ____ Zip: ____ Phone Number(s): Cell Number: E-Mail Address: Spouse's Name: Children(s) Names: Children(s) Birthdates: Individual Membership: Adult \$35 Youth (non-voting) \$35 Family Membership: ____ \$45 \$150 (includes family membership - additional sponsorship packages are available Buckle Sponsor: and greatly appreciated by the club, most of which include a family membership) Check No.: ____ Cash: ____ I would like to volunteer for the following committees: Open Horse Show Awards Youth ___Newsletter ___Parades/Trail rides ___Clinics ___Arena Help Fund Raisers Anywhere needed Please make checks payable to ECEA and Mail to: ECEA Membership Secretary

112 E. Main St., Italy, TX 76651